

FAIRVIEW DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
723 Fairview Avenue
Fairview, NJ 07022

BID SUMMARY
COLUMBUS PARK PLAYGROUND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS
BOROUGH OF FAIRVIEW
BERGEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

BID DATE: March 17, 2020				TIME: 11:00 A.M.				Quality Electrical Construction Co. 290 Laurel Avenue Hazlet, NJ 07734 732-787-7549 732-787-7590 Fax		Balitano Contracting Co., Inc. 289 Forest Road Fort Lee, NJ 07024 201-669-8387		Zenith Construction Services, Inc. 365 Thomas Boulevard Orange, NJ 07050 973-674-2500 973-674-2511 Fax					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PAY UNIT	QUANTIT Y	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Construction Layout	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Clearing Site	L.S.	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Final Cleanup	L.S.	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
4	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	L.S.	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Rock Excavation, Subsurface Structures	CY	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
6	PVC Fencing, 12' High	L.F.	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	SY	25	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Concrete Driveway, 8" Thick	L.S.	1	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Lighting System - 2 Pole	L.S.	1	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Trimming Existing Trees	L.S.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Light Pole Padding	UNIT	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Total Base Bid Items				\$ 109,675.00		\$ 114,250.00		\$ 149,625.00		\$ -		\$ -			\$ -	\$ -

* Denotes a difference in amount